Matches Information
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Away Team

Bye

Marseilles
Gardner/South

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 2

Bye

Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Bye

Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1
Marseilles

Bye

Pontiac

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 1

Bye

Braidwood Faletti Meats
MVK

Pontiac

Bye

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing

Bye

MVK
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Bye

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Bye

Marseilles

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Marseilles

Pontiac

Bye

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Bye

Wilmington 1

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Marseilles
Gardner/South

Bye

MVK

Home Team
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2
Marseilles

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 2
Marseilles

Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Pontiac

Marseilles

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Braidwood Faletti Meats
MVK

Gardner/South
Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Dwight 1 McClarey Law
MVK

Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

Wilmington 2

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Pontiac

Date

04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/07/2022 [Sat]
05/07/2022 [Sat]
05/07/2022 [Sat]
04/28/2022 [Thul
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/10/2022 [Tue]
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/14/2022 [Sat]
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/19/2022 [Thul
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/07/2022 [Tuel
06/07/2022 [Tuel

Start Time

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM

End Time

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM

12:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

Location

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon

Dwight

South Wilmington
Mazon
Wilmington

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood

South Wilmington
Mazon
Wilmington

Dwight

South Wilmington
Wilmington
Marseilles

Dwight
South Wilmington
Wilmington

Marseilles
Dwight
Wilmington
Jaycee Park

Marseilles
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood

Mazon

South Wilmington
Wilmington

Dwight

Mazon
Wilmington
Braidwood

South Wilmington
Mazon

Dwight

South Wilmington
Wilmington
Marseilles

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon

Jaycee Park

Field

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
Centennial Park
North Island Park

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park

North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
VFW Park

Centennial Park

North Island Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park

North Island Park
Field 2

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
North Island Park

Field 2

Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Dan Trost Field

Field 2
Renfrew Park
North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
Centennial Park

VFW Park

North Island Park

Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

North Island Park
Braidwood Park District
VFW Park

Centennial Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park

North Island Park
Field 2

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

Dan Trost Field



Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 2
Gardner/South

Bye

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Pontiac

Bye

MVK

Gardner/South
Wilmington 2

MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 2
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Bye

Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

Wilmington 1

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 2
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Marseilles

MVK

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
05/09/2022 [Mon]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
04/21/2022 [Thu]
06/14/2022 [Tue]
06/14/2022 [Tue]
06/25/2022 [Sat]
06/17/2022 [Fri]

05/26/2022 [Thu]
06/16/2022 [Thu]
05/05/2022 [Thu]
06/28/2022 [Tue]
05/16/2022 [Mon]
05/05/2022 [Thu]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/08/2022 [Wed]
07/02/2022 [Sat]
06/14/2022 [Tuel
05/14/2022 [Sat]
05/14/2022 [Sat]
04/28/2022 [Thu]

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
5:30PM

10:00AM

12:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

Dwight
Wilmington
Marseilles

Dwight
South Wilmington
Marseilles

Wilmington
Wilmington
Jaycee Park
Dwight
Marseilles

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon
Wilmington

Jaycee Park
Dwight
Wilmington
Marseilles

Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Field 2

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
Field 2

North Island Park
North Island Park
Dan Trost Field
Renfrew Park
Field 2

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park

North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

North Island Park

Dan Trost Field
Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Field 2



